
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
110
141
155
136
117
124
126
108
146
137
131

Nome
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI
ENZO XIMENES
RODOLFO MAGNO LEAL LEMOS
VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA G
EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE
IVAN CORREIA CARNEIRO
ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
LUIZ OTAVIO FERREIRA
RODRIGO SANCHES
VINICIUS MOREIRA VALENTIM

Classe
INTER
INTER
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
NOVATO
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INSTR
INTER

Voltas
7
9
7
3
6
4
7
3
7
8
3

Melhor Tm
1:36.194
1:37.276
1:39.566
1:41.040
1:43.601
1:44.575
1:45.683
1:46.427
1:47.555
1:48.687
1:51.160

Na volta
7
9
6
3
4
4
6
2
5
6
2

Dif
-

+1.082
+3.372
+4.846
+7.407
+8.381
+9.489

+10.233
+11.361
+12.493
+14.966

2o. melhor
1:37.898
1:38.463
1:40.341
1:41.443
1:43.725
1:44.807
1:46.843
1:49.084
1:48.499
1:49.030
1:51.892

Melhor Spd
101,046
99,922
97,624
96,200
93,821
92,948
91,973
91,330
90,372
89,431
87,442

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

8B

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

07/07/2024 16:49
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